The Nian Monster

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Noun

Verb Past Tense

Adjective

Noun

Noun

Verb Past Tense

Verb Present EndsIn S

Verb Base Form

Verb Base Form

Noun

Noun

Adjective

Noun

Noun Plurd

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

The Nian Monster

Long long time ago and far far away in , deep down in the sea, there a
named Nian. The fabled as half-dragon,
half-unicorn. My grandma that on the eve of every New Y ear, "Nian" would
upon the nearby village and the , the
and the townspeople. According to grandma, the Nian monster's was
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